TeXHUKUIAH TOAOPXOUNONT

Hap, Togopxonnont

Too wupxar

FDF 12core SC WallMount and RackMount Korea

7

Rackmount 24 core FDF-
APCE 24core FDF
19", w/SC adapt.Rack Mnt,(LY-PP-F007)

2

Media converter Single module-

Transmission: 1310

Recieve: 1550

HOamxyynantblH Xypa: 10/100/1000Mbps, Single Mode
OamxyynantblH 3ain:20km

TonroiHel Tepen: SC

10LL

14-Slot Rackmount Chassis
/TP-Link TL-FC1420 TyyHTa1 gynuax/

411

Funu-1000-ber optic protection sleeve 60mm Korea

100011

32unil, 800" 1000"32U with Glass /GS.6032.900'1/
/Toten 32unit acxyn TyyHTan aynyax/

PAKHbI H3MXK / UNIT: 32

XAAJTTAHbI TOPOIJT: WwunaH

PAKHbI I YH: 1000

PAKHb! 6PI'6H: 600

Kaben meHexep-
Metal cable management bar with brush, PakHbl meTan

kabenb MeHexep

6L

Jumper cable 1.5m-
SC-SC, Single Mode, Simplex, 2m

LLnnaH kabenuitH SC-SC TonronTon, Single Mode, Simplex,

2m ypTtTan, Patch cord

20111

SFP single modular-
SFP:SPT 1310TX/1550RX, 1kope, Cisco

1.25Gbps HaBTpyynax Yyagamxkran. Single Mode ropumoop

40km 3ang gamxkyynHa. Jonrnonbl ypT Hb 1310TX/1550RXHM.

LC koHHekTopTON. Cisco BpaHAUINH TexeepemKyyasa

TOXVPHO.

200




310TX/1550RX,1.25Gbps, Single mode, 40KM,BIDI (1Core),
LC, Cisco

10.

LAN to SFP modular-

/SFP:Mikrotik S-RJ01, RJ45 Copper Module acxyn TyyHTau
aynuax/

RJ45 SFP 10/100/1000Mbps 33c moaysb, ONOH TOPJSIUIAH
CYJIKI3HUIN TEXeepemMKYYAUH NX3HXN 3arBapyyaas ToXupd
axunnaHa. CCR1016-12S-1S+ 3arsap 433p TECTNArAC3H.
Details

Product code S-RJ01

Data Rate 1.25Gbps

Distance 100m

Connector RJ45

Operating Temperature 0C +85 C
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